
FBC CONSTABLE PCT. 4 Fax:2812429030 Nov 9 2009 9:43 P. 02

FORT BEND COUNTY FY 2009

COMMISSIONERS COURT AGENDA REQUEST FORM
Return Completed Form by E-Mail to: Agenda Coordinator, County Judge's Office

Date Submitted: 11/09/2009

Coutt Agenda Date: 11/17/2009

Submitted By; Vlcki Worsham

Department: Constable, Pet 4

Phone Number: (281)242^4014

Take all appropriate action to pay Toll Road Contract patrol vehicle radio repair done by Harris County

r without a purchase order. 1100550405-64000 ..-._„. .-
2) Take all appropriate action to approve FY2009 Equitable Sharing Agreement and Certification

RENEWAL AGREEMENT/APPOINTMENT YES □ NO gj
REVIEWED BY COUNTY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE: YES □ NO j&
iisf Supporting Documents Attached: (1) HARRIS CO INVOICEAF001087, SRN 08001064
(2) Equitable Sharing Agreement and Certification

BUDGETED

NCIAL SUMMARY:

ITEM: YES 13 NO D

SOURCE: (1) Accounting Unlt:110055O4OS Account Number: 64000

Activity (If Applicable):

"«** y'Hft fr a»^fnit Aoenda RwttUest Form. nrnnx<t0kli
Completely flll out agenda form: incomplete forms wJUpi be processed.
Agenda Request Forms should be submitted by e-mail, fax, or,nter-office mail and all back-up
Agenaa r«q ^ |ded by Wednesday at 2:00 p.m. to all those listed below.

ip must be received In the County Judge's Office by 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday.

PIS TRIBUTION
^ Submitted with back up to County Judge's Office D

»^3
B
a
a
□
D

Auditor (281-341-3774)
Budget Officer (281 -344-3954)
Facilities/Planning (281 -633-7022)
Purchasing Agent (281-341-8642)
Information Technology (281-341-4526)

Other:

□
D

□
D

Comm. Pet. 1

Comm. Pet 2

Comm. Pet. 3

Comm. Pet. 4

County Clerk

County Atty

(

(281-403-8009)

(281-242-9060)

(281-980-9077)

(281-341-8697)

(281-341-4557)

RECOMMENDATION /ACTION REQUESTED:

Special Handling Requested (specify):
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BARB IRA J.SCHOTT

Harhs county auditor

1001 P rwton, Suite 800

HoustAn, Texas 77002

(713)7B5-1160

FPRT BEND COUNTY

SRIFPS DEPT

i10 RANSOM RD

. TTN DON IAROUAX

RICHMOND, TX 77469

(Mcac* i «Uch «mJ n»il *ii lop portion wW» p»yn»m)

INVOICE

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

Harris County Trtmmrtr

Orlando Suchex

1001 Pmton, Room 652

Houiton,1\na« 77002

Invoice/St.tem,ntNo.: AF0010B7

Customer No.: ZOO099QOB1

Amount Due:

Amount Paid:

2,585.03

OB/31/09 NON-STD SERV,REPAIR ILA0908038
2,585.03

The ibpve Amount is for County services. Amounts are due upon
receipt of the invoice. If you have any questions, contact
Acfco3nts Receivable at 713-755-1160.

REk ITPAYMENTTO:
HARRIS COUNTY TREASURER

Orlando Sanchez

1001 Preston, Room 652

Houston, Texas 77002
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Harris County Information Technology Center

Invoice Request
Interlocal Agreement Billing

40* Caroline, 4th Floor

Houfton, Tcim 77M2-20Z7

Oflke: 7I.1-75S-W1I Fa« 713-75.1**.*!

h»4k« Retail No (1RN): ILA0908038

IRNbata: 8/5/2009

Amoral Duo: S2.S15.O3

SERVCE

SVi
aaaaaari aa>

OBQH064

09016117

09016121

09016919

090)6922

090)6924

09fl»6926

O»| 16929

09017035

090)7841

090)7842

090)7843

09T))7848

090)7849

O9Ob785O

Bill To: Port Bend County

MfORinmmRd

Richmond, TX 77469

CnntHcd Don LeRaw

Phone (281)34M«77

Calmer No: Z000990081

(281)34M674

Bctal-ycd CoBip»««<

2/21/2008

6/4/2009

6/4/2009

6/30/2009

6/30/2009

6730/2009

6/30/2009

6/30/3009

Service Type

7/24/2009

7/31/2009

7/31/2009

7/31/2009

7/31/2009

7/2/2009

7/Z/MO9

7/31/2009

>U Non-Stwdird Service

Repair

7/2/J0O9

7/24/2009

7/24/2009

7/34/2009

7/24/2009

7/24/2009

7/24/2009

7/31/2009

7/31/2009

7/JJ/20O9

7/3I/20O9

7/31/2009

7/31/2009

Repair

Rcpiir

Repair

Repair

Repair

. P«rte

Repair

Repair

Repjir

Repair

Repoir

Repair

Repair

Req»»<>«d By

Don Leroun

Don Lemux

OonUroux

DonLaroult

DotiLcrDux

Donteroun

DonUvnux

Dim LeRouix

DonLorouj

Don Lerpux

Don Letwix

Don Ixroux

P«rt«
^——■

$000

S393.0O

$0.00

S19I.06

$190.75

$53,52

S53.S2

S8324

$15 09

$135,17

$(40.47

SSI 44

$0.00

SO 00

Later

$32,50

$43 75

$43.75

S78 75

J43.73

S7S7S

S6I2S

$148 75

,.mop

$52 30

MI2S

$105.00

Ml.23

$61.25

S6I25

$70.00

Total Serrin

Anwun< Duo:

Amoant

$436.75

$43.75

$269 HI

S234.50

$132.27

SI 14.77

$331.99

SIWWL

$67 59

$196.42

$167.02

$201.72

$112 69

$61.25

$70.00

Jl,5iS.O3
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